
Pos Ranking Player Ranking Player Team Points

1 119
Christian Medina Murphy GBR

477 points
194

Hector Vazquez Lopez ESP

258 points
735

2 122
Thijs Roper NED

453 points
248

Daniel Appelgren SWE

178 points
631

3 203
Luis Oliver Artigas ESP

246 points
148

Diego Arredondo García MEX

381 points
627

4 227
Borja Trujillo Chang ESP

211 points
156

Marcos Cordoba ESP

353 points
564

5 260
Georges Wakim EGY

162 points
150

Miguel Gonzalez ESP

370 points
532

6 409
Leonid Poliakov RUS

75 points
182

Sergio Tierno Herrero ESP

286 points
361

7 251
Pier Giulio Farabbi ITA

174 points
254

Victor Ortega Garcia ESP

172 points
346

8 182
Adrian Ronco Lopez ESP

286 points
2715

Amir Mohamad Jamshidi IRI

0 points
286

9 291
Pablo Pastor Landaburu ESP

134 points
297

Eneko Arija ESP

131 points
265

10 331
Ali Dawani BRN

107 points
388

Facundo Erguy ARG

83 points
190

11 468
Ethan Bardo GBR

60 points
328

Jorrit Notenboom NED

108 points
168

12 653
Vinayak Shrivastav IND

32 points
310

Nicolas Cordoba ARG

117 points
149

13 418
Kazuki Tomita JPN

73 points
418

Zar Lasahido INA

73 points
146

14 392
Cameron Dollimore GBR

82 points
468

Theodore Garton GBR

60 points
142

15 478
Nikhil Mohindra GBR

58 points
401

Samuel Jones GBR

77 points
135

16 414
Singgih Ario Suselo INA

74 points
1035

Mike Tanoso INA

13 points
87

17 760
Stefano Wirawan INA

24 points
459

David Quiros Peiro ESP

61 points
85

18 1328
Carl Axel Ricardo Holmkvist Cabo ESP

8 points
459

Austin Varghese IND

61 points
69

19 604
Islam Ghunaim BRN

37 points
675

Omar Makhlouf EGY

30 points
67

20 508
Julien Biron FRA

52 points
1199

Hamza Berrahou BEL

10 points
62

21 760
Zhanibek Umbetov KAZ

24 points
909

Aldiyar Muzdybayev KAZ

17 points
41

22 865
Kian Rezaee IRI

19 points
865

Mohammad Saeid Gholamhoseinpour IRI

19 points
38

23 WC 620
 Javier Rodriguez Marquez ESP 

35 points
999999

 Omar Sumar IND 

0 points
35

24 751
I Putu Anandana Adi Guna INA

25 points
1328

Skar Revilla INA

8 points
33

25 714
Neils Koesoemahadi INA

27 points
1995

Michael Leonard Sungkono INA

3 points
30

26 792
Selahattin Yazar TUR

22 points
1328

Ferhat Korkmaz TUR

8 points
30

27 826
Manav Sreekumar IND

21 points
1277

Rahat Achanta IND

9 points
30

28 WC 999999
Swaraj Deshmukh IND

0 points
999999

Himanshu Mali IND

0 points
0
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Pos Ranking Player Ranking Player Team Points

1 909
Artemii Besedin RUS

17 points
1127

Nikita Filatov RUS

11 points
28

2 751
Fredrik Lonnqvist SWE

25 points

Gustavo Oriol Gil ESP

0 points
25

3 986
Yousif Ghunaim BRN

14 points
1615

Isa Alqattan BRN

5 points
19

4 1277
Nikhil Sai Kodali IND

9 points
1277

Eran Sai Teja IND

9 points
18

5 1995
Salman Alkhalifa BRN

3 points
1199

Mohamed Elzayat EGY

10 points
13

6 1995
Wee Ming Hock Vincent Jones Jr MAS

3 points
1328

Jorge Chacon Sanz ESP

8 points
11

7 1615
Aryan Hemdev IND

5 points
1615

Samar Malhotra IND

5 points
10

8 1522
Gerry Gunawan Saputra INA

6 points
2715

Akses Dwiki Pamundi INA

0 points
6

9 1615
Kunal Chadha IND

5 points

Aryan Manchanda IND

0 points
5

10
Matthew Short GBR

0 points

James Harte IRL

0 points
0

11
Dhruva Madhavan IND

0 points

Chand Samsuddin IND

0 points
0

12 WC

13 WC 0
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